

Hansraj College

University of Delhi Mahatma Hansraj Marg, Malka Ganj Delhi - 110007

हंसराज महाविद्यालय

दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय महात्मा हंसराज मार्ग, मल्कागंज दिल्ली 110007

30.01.2022

NOTICE

Hansraj College, affiliated with the Arya Samaj and the D.A.V. organization, is one of the most prestigious constituent colleges of Delhi University. While being committed to academic excellence, the college has also carved a special place for itself in the field of research and innovation. In this context, infrastructure and facilities have been developed to promote research and innovation.

The college since its inception has a Vedic Studies Research Institute as well as a Yagyashala where a monthly yagya is organized and cow products like ghee etc. are used.

In this sequence, Swami Dayanand Saraswati Gau-Samvardhan Kendra has been established in the college with a view to research on the scientificity and importance of cow related products as well as using these products.

Hansraj College is fully committed to the construction of a hostel for girl students in its campus and due process is on for the same. The college is expecting approval from concerned bodies and authorities and the girls hostel will be constructed as per rules. This is a project that is being accorded top priority by the college authorities and our commitment towards it is unequivocal.

The Gau-Samvardhan Kendra and the Girls Hostel do not in any way make competing claims on the college ethos and resources, rather are important parts of our philosophy of providing quality, research enriched education bounded by the traditions of the Arya Samaj, Vedic values that define Hansraj College.

Prof. (Dr.) Rama Principal